Shaper
SHAPER DUO
Comparison Chart of HEX Socket Machining
Tool Pressure Cycle Time Flexibility Tool Cost
Shaper Duo
◎ △
＊ Can be off-set by
over-wrapping operation

pass
0.025㎜
Finishing
pass
0.005㎜
ISO 2936
standard depth of
Hex hole
Whole
 process
①–⑤
Process④
Shaper
(㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜)
HEX 1.5 SSP020N1130H 1.5 1.47 1.73 6 1 2 39 sec 14 sec
HEX 2.0 SSP020N1430H 2.0 1.95 2.31 8 1 2.5 44 sec 16 sec
HEX 2.5 SSP030N1940H 2.5 2.48 2.89 9 1 3 50 sec 20 sec
HEX 3.0 SSP030N1940H 3.0 2.95 3.46 11 1 3.5 55 sec 23 sec
HEX 4.0 SSP040N2450H 4.0 3.96 4.62 14 1 5 73 sec 33 sec
HEX 5.0 SSP050N3260H 5.0 4.96 5.77 17 1 6 90 sec 46 sec
HEX 6.0 SSP060N42120H 6.0 5.97 6.93 20 1 8 117 sec 63 sec
HEX 8.0 SSP080N62160H 8.0 7.98 9.24 26 1 10 155 sec 92 sec
＊Pilot bore diameter is same or smaller(0-0.1mm) as AF.
＊Using Carbide drill
＊Shaper cutting conditions　　 Feed : 3000 ㎜/min
DOC : 0.025 ㎜ (Roughing), 0.005 ㎜ (Finishing)

d
ex
Shaper
4.
75
6°
70
35B
A
Item Number Socket Size
Hexalobular Socket
Pilot Bore Dia Coated Carbide
#
A B
(㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) TM4
SSP050N25T06 T6 6 1.75 1.27 φ5 2.5 1.08 1.09 2.4 φ1.15 ●
SSP050N31T07 T7 - - - φ5 3.1 1.27 1.29 2.4 φ1.38 ●
SSP050N36T08 T8 8 2.4 1.75 φ5 3.6 1.48 1.50 2.4 φ1.62 ●
SSP050N41T10 T10 10 2.8 2.05 φ5 4.1 1.67 1.70 2.4 φ1.92 ●
SSP050N43T15 T15 15 3.35 2.4 φ5 4.3 2.04 2.10 2.4 φ2.30 ●
SSP050N46T20 T20 20 3.95 2.85 φ5 4.6 2.41 2.50 2.4 φ2.71 ●
SSP050N50T25 T25 25 4.5 3.25 φ5 5.0 2.78 2.90 2.4 φ3.13 ●
SSP050N55T27 T27 - - - φ5 5.5 3.15 3.30 2.4 φ3.52 ●
SSP050N55T30 T30 30 5.6 4.05 φ5 5.5 3.52 3.70 2.4 φ3.91 ●
※Caution: Due to the tolerance, it might not fit into the holder which is made by other company.
Single-sided
Insert Bar -Hexalobular-
Sleeves  ➡K8・K9
6°
R0.0
120°AF
Item Number
Base AF HEX Standard
size range AF range Coated Carbide
(㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) TM4
SSP020N1130H HEX 1.5 HEX 1.5 - 2.0 1.4 - 2.0 φ2 50 3.0 1.8 1.1 0.8 0.40 ●
SSP020N1430H HEX 2.0 HEX 2.0 - 2.5 1.9 - 2.6 φ2 50 3.0 1.8 1.4 1.1 0.55 ●
SSP030N1940H HEX 3.0 HEX 2.5 - 3.5 2.4 - 3.6 φ3 50 4.0 2.8 1.9 1.6 0.8 ●
SSP040N2450H HEX 4.0 HEX 3.5 - 4.5 3.4 - 4.6 φ4 60 5.0 3.8 2.4 2.6 1.3 ●
SSP050N3260H HEX 5.0 HEX 4.5 - 6.0 4.4 - 6.2 φ5 70 6.0 4.8 3.2 3.4 1.70 ●
SSP060N42120H HEX 6.0 HEX 6.0 - 8.0 5.9 - 8.2 φ6 80 12.0 5.6 4.2 4.0 2.00 ●
SSP080N62160H HEX 8.0 HEX 8.0 - 12.0 7.9 - 12.2 φ8 80 16.0 7.6 6.2 4.7 2.35 ●
※Caution: Due to the tolerance, it might not fit into the holder which is made by other company.
Insert Bar -Hexagon-
Double-sided
Sleeves  ➡K8・K9
●：Stock
6°
R0.0
90°
AF
Item Number
Base AF AF range Coated Carbide
(㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) (㎜) TM4
SSP020N1740S 2.0 1.9 - 2.3 φ2.0 50 4.0 1.8 1.70 1.60 0.70 ●
SSP025N1940S 2.5 2.2 - 2.6 φ2.5 50 4.0 2.3 1.95 1.80 0.65 ●
SSP030N2260S 3.0 2.5 - 3.0 φ3.0 50 6.0 2.8 2.20 2.05 0.65 ●
SSP035N2760S 3.5 2.9 - 3.7 φ3.5 60 6.0 3.3 2.70 2.25 0.60 ●
SSP040N3380S 4.0 3.6 - 4.6 φ4.0 60 8.0 3.8 3.35 3.05 1.15 ●
SSP050N39100S 5.0 4.5 - 5.4 φ5.0 70 10.0 4.8 3.90 3.95 1.55 ●
SSP060N47120S 6.0 5.3 - 6.6 φ6.0 80 12.0 5.6 4.75 4.50 1.70 ●
SSP080N58160S 8.0 6.5 - 8.1 φ8.0 80 16.0 7.6 5.80 5.50 1.70 ●
※Caution: Due to the tolerance, it might not fit into the holder which is made by other company.
Insert Bar -Square-
Double-sided
Sleeves  ➡K8・K9